RFIK-BU-ENG-1919.pdf              11/13
(Issue 5)
RFIK Series
Mechanical Hydraulic Tester
Certificate No.8242
Hydraulic measurement and control
Up to
l 200 lpm, 54 US gpm

80
50
75
100
125
150
175
ϒF ϒC
RFIK
Cylinder
Pump
Relief
Valve
Overall System Test
 Model Calibrated Flow Range Inlet fitting Outlet fititng Number lpm US gpm
 RFIK030-B-6  2 - 30  0.5 - 8  3/4” BSPP  3/4” BSPP
 RFIK060-B-6  5 - 60  1 - 16  3/4” BSPP 3/4” BSPP
 RFIK120-B-6 10 - 120 4 - 32 1” BSPP 1” BSPP
 RFIK200-B-6 10 - 200 4 - 54 1” BSPP 1” BSPP
 RFIK030-S-6  2 - 30  0.5 - 8  1-1/16” - 12UN JIC Male  1-1/16” - 12UN JIC Male
 RFIK060-S-6  5 - 60  1 - 16  1-1/16” - 12UN JIC Male  1-1/16” - 12UN JIC Male
 RFIK120-S-6 10 - 120 4 - 32 1-5/16” - 12UN JIC Male 1-5/16” - 12UN JIC Male
 RFIK200-S-6 10 - 200 4 - 54 1-5/16” - 12UN JIC Male 1-5/16” - 12UN JIC Male